
Texas Secretary of State

Canvass Report

2020 SPECIAL ELECTION SENATE DISTRICT 30

September 29, 2020

MONTAGUE
Total # of Voters Voted: 2578

Provisional Votes Cast: 0

Provisional Votes Counted: 0

TATE SENATOR, DISTRICT 30

Craig Carter REP

Andy Hopper REP

Shelley Luther REP

Jacob Minter DEM

DrewSpringer REP

Chris Watts REP

GINGER WALL MONTARl IF C.c>unty Election Administrator (Senior) do hereby certify the retur
canvass

Signature J Date

10/05/2020 B , .„
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Votes

155

35

487

162

1676

63


