Texas Secretary of State

Canvass Report

2020 SPECIAL ELECTION SENATE DISTRICT 30

September 29, 2020

MONTAGUE	Total # of Voters Voted: Provisional Votes Cast: Provisional Votes Counted:		2578 0	Votes
STATE SENATOR, DISTRICT 30	-		,	
Craig Carter		REP		155
Andy Hopper		REP		35
Shelley Luther		REP	,	487
Jacob Minter		DEM		162
Drew Springer		REP		1676
Chris Watts		REP		63

I, GINGER WALL, MONTAGUE County Election Administrator (Senior) do hereby certify the returns as shown on the official canvass

May Wall 10-5aa